DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
TEACHING SCHEDULE -FEBRUARY- 2019

| MBBS
Clinical Posting:Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF
01.02.19 (Friday 1.15pm - 2.15pm |Colorimtry & spectrophotometer Dr. Priya K.Dhas
2.15pm - 3.15pm  |Class test- aminoacid metabolism Ii all staff
3.15pm-4.15pm (aromatic aa)
04.02.19 |Monday 2.15-4.15pm (B) |Biochemistry
05.02.19 |Tuesday 8.15-9.15am Anatomy I IA
06.02.19 [Wednesday |9.15 - 10.15am Physiology.
2.15 -4.15pm(A) |Abnormal urine & NPN (Revision)-'B' Dr.Evangeline
07.02.19 [Thursday 9.15-10.15am Calcium, phosphorous Dr. Ponnudhali
1.15-2.15pm Iron metabolism Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
08.02.19  [Friday 2.15pm - 3.15pm
3.15pm-4.15pm  |Viva lll- 1A all staff
3.15pm-4.15pm
11.02.19 |Monday 2.15-4.15pm(B) |IA practical 'B' NPN & Abnormal All staff
12.02.19 |Tuesday 8.15 - 9.15am Copper, zinc, selenium, iodine Dr.Sudha
13.02.19 |Wednesday [9.15 - 10.15am Other minerals & Free radicles Dr.Arunan Periyasamy
2.15-4.15pm(B) [IA practical 'A' NPN & Abnormal All staff
14.02.19 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am Fluid, electrolytes Dr. Ponnudhali
15.02.19 |Friday 2.15pm-3.15pm |RFT Dr.Sudha
3.15pm-4.15pm  [Class test Heme, Hb, LFT,
3.15pm-4.15pm _|Biological oxidation & METC Sl s
16.02.19 |Saturday 1.15-4.15 pm Phy (library)- I
18.02.19 |Monday 2.15-4.15pm (B) |Estimation of Glucose Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
19.02.19 |Tuesday 8.15-9.15am Hormones - classi. & mech. of action, Dr. Priya K.Dhas
20.02.19 |Wednesday |9.15 - 10.15am Steroid hormone & adrenal medullary hormone |Dr.Evangeline
2.15-4.15pm(A) |Estimation of Glucose Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
21.02.19 |Thursday 9.15-10.15am Thyroid hormone - TFT Dr. Vijayasamundeeswari
1.15-2.15pm Pituitary hormone, gut hormones Dr. Priya K.Dhas
22.02.19 |Friday 1.15pm - 2.15pm |Antioxidants , Pollution Dr. Priya K.Dhas
2.15pm-3.15pm )
Class test: Xenobiotics, Minerals Dr. Arunan & all
3.15pm-4.15pm
25.02.19 (Monday 2.15-4.15pm (B) |Estimation of Bld Urea Dr. Ponnudhali
26.02.19 |Tuesday 8.15-9.15am Chemistry - Purine, pyrimidine, nucleotides Dr.Sudha
27.02.19 |Wednesday [9.15 - 10.15am Metabolism of purine syn. & degradation Dr.Evangeline
2.156-4.15pm(A) |Estimation of Urea Dr. Ponnudhali
28.02.19 |Thursday 9.15 - 10.15am Disorder- Pyrimidine Met. Dr.Evangeline
1.15-2.15pm Structure of DNA Dr.Sudha
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VMKV MEDICAL COLLEGE, SALEM
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
DR.N.E.Nandhini llird yr PG
Schedule - FEBRUARY 2019
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DATE DAY TOPIC
01.02,18 Filday andardisalion and astimatinn of glucors
02.02.19 Saturday Clectropliviesis | T
04.02.19 Monday PAPER I
05.02.19 Tuesday Chromatography
06.02.19 Wednesday |Standardisation and estimation of urea
07.02.19 Thursday Protein colour reactions
08.02.19 Friday Standardisation and estimation of uric acid
09.02.19 Saturday Reagent preparation
11.02.19 Monday PAPER Il
12.02.19 Tuesday Standardisation and estimation of glucose
12.02.19 Wednesday |(Electrophoresis
14.02.19 Thursday Standardisation and estimation of creatinine
15.02.19 Friday Chromatography
16.02.19 Saturday Discussion with HOD
18.02.19 Monday PAPER IV
19.02.19 Tuesday Standardisation and estimation of urea
20.02.19 Wednesday |Standardisation and estimation of uric acid
21.02.19 Thursday Protein colour reactions
220219 |Friday MODEL PAPERI ( Zyxem ) .
251019  [Monday MODEL PAPERII ( d.% 2 )
27.10.19  |Wednesday | MODEL PAPER Iil (8o )
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